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Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO
50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi MAN 28.51

1 5 LAGNA Federico 1999
2 4 TITTA Pierandrea 1998
3 2 GUALA Matteo 1999
4 6 BRICCHI Leonardo 1999
5 7 MADAU Alessandro 1998
6 8 VIALE Samuele 1999
7 1 PRADELLI Luca 1998

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BIGONI Enrico 1998
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1 4 PATELLI Alessandro 1998
2 5 DEMATTEIS Carlo Maximili 1998
3 6 LEO Giuseppe 1998
4 2 PANNUTO Francesco 1998
5 8 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999
6 3 MEDINA Corrado 1999
7 1 AIMI Davide 1998
8 7 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998

Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 10:55

1 7 MAZZUCATO FACCO Luca 1998
2 4 RAVANO Giulio 1999
3 8 MACAGNO Alessandro 1998
4 3 MANGHERINI Samuele 1998
5 2 SANTINI Federico 1998
6 5 CELLIJacopo 1998
7 1 SPINETTI Daniele 1999
8 6 HALBY Alex 1998

Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 10:54

1 7 LUMINOSO Michele 1999
2 4 DANIELE Rocco Mattia 1999
3 6 BECCARIA Simone 1999
4 3 MELLANO Matteo 1998
5 5 GERACI Luca 1999
6 2 PANAITE Daniel Calin 1998
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Finale
Serie 1

Nuoto Club Pralino

Pietro Radici Nuoto
Andrea Doria

Can. Vittorino da Feltre
NC Montecarlo - Casale M
Club Bordighera

Can. Vittorino da Feltre

Crocera Stadium

Serie 2

Chiavari Nuoto

Club Bordighera

NC Montecarlo - Casale M
Ideanuoto Albenga

Nuoto Club Pralino
Andrea Doria

Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Andrea Doria

Serie 3

Nuoto Club Pralino

Club Bordighera

Lib Nuoto Cuneo

NC Montecarlo - Casale M
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Andrea Doria

Multedo 1930

Can. Vittorino da Feltre

Serie 4

Andrea Doria
Omegna Nuoto

Lib Nuoto Cuneo
Lib Nuoto Cuneo
Ideanuoto Albenga
Lib Nuoto Cuneo

28.23
28.73
29.80
29.90
30.01
30.61
30.76

NP

30.48
31.06
31.13
31.49
31.85
31.96
32.10
32.51

32.07
32.39
32.76
33.31
33.40
33.47
34.46
36.12

33.04
34.22
35.47
35.73
36.36
36.67
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Genova
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO
50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi MAN 28.51
Finale
Riepilogo
1 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.23
2 TITTA Pierandrea 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 28.73
3 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 29.80
4 BRICCHI Leonardo 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 29.90
5 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.01
6 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.48
7 VIALE Samuele 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 30.61
8 PRADELLI Luca 1998 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 30.76
9 DEMATTEIS Carlo Maximili 1998 ITA Club Bordighera 31.06
10 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.13
11 PANNUTO Francesco 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.49
12 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 31.85
13 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.96
14 MAZZUCATO FACCO Luca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.07
15 AIMI Davide 1998 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 32.10
16 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 32.39
17 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.51
18 MACAGNO Alessandro 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.76
19 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.04
20 MANGHERINI Samuele 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.31
21 SANTINI Federico 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.40
22 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.47
23 DANIELE Rocco Mattia 1999 ITA Omegna Nuoto 34.22
24 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 34.46
25 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.47
26 MELLANO Matteo 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.73
27 HALBY Alex 1998 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 36.12
28 GERACI Luca 1999 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 36.36
29 PANAITE Daniel Calin 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 36.67
NON CLASSIFICATI

BIGONI Enrico 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium NP
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